
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0026-ER 

RFB Concrete Sidewalk Requirements Contract East 2022 Project No. 

7409 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, October 28, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1030 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 7 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 7 
 
HQS Construction, LLC    $1,334,500.00 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. $1,460,662.50 
Urban Infraconstruction LLC   $1,530,400.00 
Advanced Contracting Group   $1,570,550.00 
FNH Construction, LLC    $1,687,050.00 
Xit Paving and Construction Inc   $1,744,845.00 
TI-Zack Concrete, Inc.    $1,765,800.00  
 
 
 
  

  

 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

HQS Construction, LLC    $1,334,500.00 
  
 
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
10/29/2021 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 
 


